W CARTUCHOS
CARTUCHOS VACIOS

Cartucho vacio 10” transparente

CO®RSA

el agua clara

ESPECIFICACIONES

DATOS TECNICOS

Modelo:

Codigo :

Contenedor :

Temperatura de funcionamiento :
Presidon maxima de trabajo :

Dimensiones ( didametro-altura)

Cartucho vacio
B-720007

10”

0-402C

8 bar

68 x 253 mm

Caudal maximo : 0,7 m3/h

Gestan
150 9312015




